SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FO LLI (Mnois)

STATE OF ILLINOIS	)	00000000
COUNTY OF COOK	ss.	93208205
The claimant, LOGAN SQUARE	BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLY	, INC. , of
CRICAGO County of	COOR	State of Illinois, hereby files
notice and claim for lien against <u>PIRS</u> DEARHORN #906, CHICAGO, ILLI	NOIS 60601; MAURICE CODY	, 200 NORTH DEARBORN \$906,
AND DESCRIPTION OF SHARE PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF SHARE PARTY AND ASSESSMENT PARTY ASSESSMENT OF SHARE PARTY AND ASSESSMENT OF SHARE PARTY ASSESSMENT OF SHARE PARTY ASSESSMENT OF SHARE PARTY AND ASSESSMENT OF SHARE	المواقع المستقدين والمستودون والمستودين والمستودين والمستود والمست	
contractor, of CHICAGO	, County of	COOK
State of Illinois, and ISSAC ASH J	R. AND WIFE CHERYL ASH (J	OINTLY) (hereinafter re-
erred to as "owner"), ofCl	RICAGO County	of <u>coox</u>
State ofILLINOIS	, and states:	
The on JULY 27	, 19 <u>92</u> , the owner own	ned the following described land in
The on JULY 27 the County of COOK	, State of Illinois, to-	wit:
to-wit. LOT'S 85 AND 86 IN ARM	INCLON'S SUBDIAISION OF I	THE PERSON LINES THE
NORTHEAST A OF THE NORTHEAST	4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHI	P 39 NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE ABAPP PRINCIPAL		
<u> </u>	*	197777 TRAN 6446 03/19/93 1
3		COOK COUNTY RECORDER
<u> </u>		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number's	s): <u>16-11-206-043-0000</u>	16-11-206-044-0000
Address(es) of premises: 3236 WES	T RURON, CHICAGO, ILLINOI	8 60624
and THE ABOVE MENTIONED RIS	PECTIVE CONTRACTOR	
was owner's contractor for the improv		
		, 19 92 , said contractor made
subcontract with the claimant to PUR MATERIAL SUPPLY PRODUCTS REL		LOMBER AND OTHER BUILDING
		<u> </u>
		- Control of the Cont
for and in said improvement, and the	nt onDECEMBEI :3	, 19
the claimant completed thereunder <sup>2</sup>	LL REQUIRED TO BE D'AR BY	SAID CONTRACT
		1
eph a market and a first and a second	request of said contraster the six	imant urnished extra and additions
materials at and extra and additional la	iooi on said picinises of the value	19 3
That said owner, or the agent	architect or superintendent of	owner (a) cannot upon reasonable
diligence, be found in said County, or	(b) do not reside in said County.	
That said contractor is entitled the THIRTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUND	to credits on account thereof as for	Illows: \$13.817-(8)
A		Celling and Pro
		N. Walter
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the c	laimant, after allowing all credits,	the sum of \$28,330.34
TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE	HUNDRED THIRTY AND 34/100	OTH Dollars, for which, with interes
the claimant claims a lien on said land a	and improvements and on the mor	neys or other considerations, due o
to become due from the owner under s		
	LOGAN SQUARE (Name of sole ownersh)	p, firm or corporation)
		7
	11	11 1 1

1 State what the claimant was to do.
2 "All required by said contract to be done;" or "delivery of materials to the value of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_" etc.
3 If extres fill out, if no extres strike out.
4 Strike out clause (a) or (b).

FRACE SKIBICKI, ASSISTANT MANAGER
CREDIT DEPARTMENT

LOGAN SQUARE BUILIDNG MATERIAL SUPPLY, INC.

2500 NORTH PULASKI CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60639 (312) 235-2500

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

अध्य भ्या

•		
302802E8		
90		
O/x		
9		
Ox		
0		
0/		
' (		
	0,	
	45.	
93208208	2	
<u>&amp;</u>		
	0.	
And the season	4,	
•	<u>'S</u>	
entered to the second of the s		ED CH
SUPPLY, INC.	CO STATE PULNING MATERIAL SOLDEN	o'i
	Sistant Manger Sistant Manger	
Hothry Fublic, State oc. 10, 1963 My Commission Expires Oct. 10, 1963	ACE SKIBICKI	<b>85</b> ,
BARBARA MAKARA		MAIL TO: PREPARED BY:
Motery Public	err.	$\theta$
12 \ (   day of	sid and sworn to before me this	Subscribe
Apale XAsheld	<del></del>	量品
d claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and	at its has read the foregoing notice and incents therein contained are true.	the claimant; the state
MANAGER OF THE CREDIT DEPARTMENT OF INC. AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION	and says that he is the Assistant Building Material Supply,	TOCYK RÕRYS ou ostp qeboses
, being first duly swom, heing first duly swom,	ni, CRACE SKIBICKI	affig 3:1'F
	.SS { X00K	
	<del></del> (	State of Illinois

State of Illinois

SUBCONTRACTOR'S
NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIBN

GUION Scient lawer before united again (action bit county in the later argue bean ).

not that	C.A.T.ION, Consulty has marked with the	vyes before using a seller under till tollis. No n respect thereto, increding any warranty of there	that the distillation now that a first of grile from the state of the	
STATE OF ILL	INOIS		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	··· · • •
COUNTY OF_	COOK	} ss.	9320820	)5
The chime	LOGAN SOU	ARK BUTIDING MATERIAS.	SUPPLY, INC. , of	
			, State of Illinois, herel	
			INCORPORATED, 200 NORTH	
			CE CODY, 200 NORTH DEARBORN	
	INOIS 60601.			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
ontractor, of	CHICAGO		ofCOOK	
		TO DOWN MAN WAS THE STATE OF TH		
itate of Illinois,	and ISSAC AS	H JR. AND WIFE CHERYL	ASH (JOINTLY) (hereinni	ler re-
erred to as "own	er"), of	CHICAGO	, County ofCOOK	
itate ofILL	INOIS	, and states:		
That on	JULY 27	, 19_92, the ov	vner owned the following described !	and in
ne County of	COOK	, State of Illi	vner owned the following described !	
o-wit: LO'S	85 AND 86 IN A	ARMINGTON'S SUBDIVISIO	on of the northeast 4 of the	
NORTHEAST > C	OF THE NORTHE	AST & OF SECTION 11, T	OWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13,	
EAST OF THE 7	MAZO PRINCIPA	AL MERIDIAN, IN COOK C	COUNTY, HAYINGIRECORDINGS	
		aller mell myselven september (melle – 17 ok en sensen se skriven en visit en 17 ok en 18 ok en 18 ok en 18 ok	. 197777 TRAN 6446 03/19/	/93 il
The Control of the Co			COOK COUNTY RECORDER	U 43 -2
	Q <sub>x</sub>	<b>b</b>		
Permanent Real E	state Index Numb	(a): 16-11-206-043-00	00 16-11-206-044-0000	
Address(es) of pro	emises: 3236 1	TEST HURON, CHICAGO, I	LLINOIS 60624	
nd THE ABOV	R MENTIONED F	RESPECTIVE CONTRACTOR		
		rovement thereof.	<b>:</b>	
That on	JULY 27		, 19.92, said contractor m	iade a
ubcontract with t	he claimant to'	FURNISH C. BINETS. PLY	WOOD. LUMBER AND OTHER BUILD	ING
MATERIAL SUPP	LY PRODUCTS F	ELATED THERE TO	93208206	<u> </u>
<del></del>	والمراب والمراب والمرابع والم والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع والمرابع			<u>V</u>
or and in said in	provement, and	that on DECEMBER 23	, 19	<u>.</u>
e claimant comp	leted thereunder	ALL REQUIRED TO BE D	OF S 1 Y SAID CONTRACT	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				······································
-		. The state of the		
		and the state of t		_,,,,
That at the	special instance a	nd request of said contractor	the claimant furnished extra and addi-	lanoit
aterials at and ex	tra and additional	l labor on said premises of the	e value of \$	
id completed sam			a	
ligence, be found	in said County,	or (b) do not reside in said C	ent of owner (a) cannot, up in reaso	nable
That said co	intractor is entitle	d to credits on account there	of as follows: \$13.817.48	
	SAND EIGHT HU	NORED SEVENTEEN AND 48	JECOTH RESIDENT MAINTE	
A			OPHCIAL SEAL .	

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of \$28,330.34

TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY AND 34/100TB Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements and on the moneys or other considerations, due or jo become due from the owner under said contract against said contractor and owner.

LOGAN SQUARE BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLY, INC. (Name of sole ownership, firm or corporation)

1 State what the claimant was to do.
2 "All required by said contract to be done;" or "delivery of materials to the value of \$ " etc. " or "lebor to the value of \$ " etc. " or "stream lift out, if no extras strike out.
3 If extras filt out, if no extras strike out.
4 Strike out clause (a) or (b).

GRACE SKIBICKI, ASSISTANT MANAGER CREDIT DEPARTMENT

LOGAN SQUARE BUILIDNG MATERIAL SUPPLY, INC. 2500 NORTH PULASEI

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60639

(312) 235-2500

5 m

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

30220200

$\alpha_{H}$				
A Comment of the Comm				
0,	•			
70				
an				
7				
O)r				
C				
	0/			
Condition of the	4			
en e	C			*
A Company of the Comp				
•••		'7×,		
	•			
·		(/		
		C	//_	
			375) 537-5200	,
1 (987) That is a first of the second of the		6£909 SI	500 N. PULAKSI HICACO, ILLINO	<b>5</b>
"DR	VI SOPPLY, I		kenia departme Kania departme	
***************************************		ня	leistemi nenvo Leistemi nenvo	
Notery Public, State of Illinote My Commission Expires Oct. 10, 1965	•			SEPARED BY:
PARBARA MAKARA				OL III
	<i>(</i> )			Ilm.
Portugal Marking	אסומוץ אים			1 20
day of WARCE 19 93	) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	eidt om orctod	o) arows bas badi	TE 2 proc.
hace Shidacki	77			
lien and knows the contents thereof; ar			that he has read t atements therein co	
ITTINOIS COMBONATION  OF THE CREDIT DEPARTMENT OF			ses and says that ha	
being first duly swor				The ail
		'ss {		County of